2. LIST OF COMMENTORS

This chapter lists the people/agencies which commented during the public review period for the
BART Warm Springs Extension Draft EIR. The reference word listed with the author or

commentor is the abbreviation used in Cha

of the comments.

2.1 AUTHORS OF WRITTEN COMMENTS

Author/Address

William E. Leonard, Chairman
California Transportation Commission
1120 N Street, P.O. Box 942873
Sacramento, CA 94273-0001

Chris Brittle, Manager, Planning

Metropolitan Transportation Commission

101 Eighth Street
Oakland, CA 94607-4700

Ronald J. Kilcoyne, Manager of
Research and Planning

AC Transit

1600 Franklin Street

Oakland, CA 94612

David C. Nunenkamp, Deputy Director
Office of Planning and Research

1400 Tenth Street

Sacramento, CA 95814

Gary F. Adams, District CEQA
Coordinator

Department of Transportation

Box 7310

San Francisco, CA 94120

P91008-02/G

Date Received

August 28, 1991

August 28, 1991

August 27, 1991

August 27, 1991

August 27, 1991
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pters 4 and 5 to designate the author or presenter

Page
Reference Reference

Word in_Appendix

CTC A-1
MTC A-2
AC A-3
OPR A-6
Caltrans A-8




Bill Ball, Mayor
City of Fremont
39100 Liberty Street
P.O. Box 5006
Fremont, CA 94537

Michael R. Keenly
3998 Lux Ct.
San Jose, CA 95136

Nick Podell

M.H. Podell Company
1199 Howard Ave.
Burlingame, CA 94101

Robert S. Allen
223 Donner Avenue
Livermore, CA 94550

William Pease, President
Irvington Business Association

P.O. Box 1631
Fremont, CA 94538

Larry Milnes
41704 Murphy Place
Fremont, CA 94539

James P. and Helen L. Kliment

1585 Valdez Way

Fremont, CA 94539-3660

William W. Schriever, Seéretary
Pennsylvania 3443 Homeowners Assn.
3455 Pennsylvania Common

Fremont, CA 94536

Dr. Drew Kohler, Vice President
Mission San Jose Chamber of Commerce

P.O. Box 3396

Mission San Jose, CA 94539

P91008-02/G

August 26, 1991

August 26, 1991

August 26, 1991

August 26, 1991

August 26, 1991

August 26, 1991

August 26, 1991

August, 26, 1991

August 26, 1991

Fremont

Keenly

Podell

Allen

IBA

" Milnes

Kliment

Schriever

MSJCC

A-10

A-34

A-40

A-46

A-52

A-54

A-56

A-58

A-63




Rollo Parsons, Manager

Project Development

Santa Clara County Transportation Agency
P.O. Box 611900

San Jose, CA 95161-1900

Dehnert C. Queen, Founder and CEO
Small Business Development Corporation
956 Sacramento Street, #305

San Francisco, CA 94108

Roger Kendall, President
Fremont Chamber of Commerce
One Fremont Place

39650 Liberty Street, Suite 130 _
Fremont, CA 94538

Karen Aihara
43426 Newport Dr.
Fremont, CA 94538

C. J. Burroughs

Southern Pacific Transportation Company
Southern Pacific Building

One Market Plaza

San Francisco, CA 94105

Patricia Snow
2563 Abaca Way
Fremont, CA 94539

Jeff Asay

Union Pacific Railroad Company
5500 Ferguson Drive, Suite J
East Los Angeles, 90022

Sammy Lum
1265 Valdez Way
Fremont, CA 94539

Dale L. Petterson

P.O. Box 1462
Palo Alto, CA 94302

P91008-02/G

August 26, 1991

August 26, 1991

August 22, 1991

August 22, 1991

August 22, 1991

August 22, 1991

August 20, 1991

August 20, 1991

August 20, 1991
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SCCTA

Queen

FCC

Aihara 1

SPTCo

Snow 1

UPRR

Lum

Petterson

A-66

A-82

A-85

A-86

A-93

A-95

A-97

A-98




Karen Aihara
43426 Newport Dr.
Fremont, CA 94538

Neal Johnson
556 La Copita Court
San Ramon, CA 94583

Lawrence T. Klein, Deputy General

~ Manager

Hetch Hetchy Water and Power
1155 Market Street
San Francisco, CA 94103

Pat Lane
5256 Eggers Drive
Fremont, CA 94536

David A. Waugh
39886 Wyatt Lane
Fremont, CA 94538

Patricia Snow
2563 Abaca Way
Fremont, CA 94539

Alice Hoch
41727 Chiltren Drive
Fremont

Vaughn Wolffe
1541 Cottage Grove
San Mateo, CA 94401

John Landers
4797 Stratford Avenue
Fremont, CA 94538

Kathryn Gualtieri, State Historic
Preservation Officer

Office of Historic Preservation

P.O. Box 942896

Sacramento, CA 94296-0001

P91008-02/G

August 18, 1991

August 15, 1991

August 13, 1991

August 13, 1991

August 12, 1991

August 12, 1991

August 12, 1991

August 12, 1991

August 12, 1991

July 30, 1991

Aihara 2

Johnson

Hetch Hetchy

Lane

Waugh

Snow 2

Hoch

Wolffe

Landers

SHPO

A-100

A-107

A-108

A-109

A-110

A-111

A-113

A-115

A-116

A-117




Oheria and Ernest Greene July 30, 1991
42255 Osgood Road
Fremont, CA 94539

AlJ. Gallardo, Executive Director July 25, 1991
Alameda County Transportation Authority

1401 Lakeside Dr., Suite 1103

Oakland, CA 94612-4396

- Michael L. Olson and July 25, 1991
Kathleen M. Reilly

1693 Valdez Way

Fremont, CA 94539

2.2 COMMENTORS AT PUBLIC HEARING

Greene A-118

ACTA A-119

Olson A-120

Page Reference

Commentor/Residence Location or Organization Reference Word in_Appendix
Kunle Odumade PH-Fremont B-19
City of Fremont

Fremont

Jeff Asay PH-UPRR B-21

Union Pacific Railroad Company
East Los Angeles

Hart Rumbolz _ PH-Rumbolz B-23

2921 Miles Drive
Santa Clara

William Schriever PH-Schriever B-25

3455 Pennsylvania Common
Fremont

Robert O’Connor PH-O’Connor B-27

2376 Jackson Street
Fremont

P91008-02/G 2-5




Mark Hirch
1550 Washington Blvd
Fremont

Bill Pease
Irvington Business Association
Fremont

James Boissier
4723 Valley Park Avenue
Fremont

Denhert Queen
Small Business Development Corporation
San Francisco

| Chuck Journey
41655 Osgood Road
Fremont

Linda Susoev
Fremont

Mohinder Singh
2895 Hancock Drive
Fremont

James Lieb
Fremont

Glen Norman
40425 Chapel Way
Fremont

Vaughn Wolffe
1541 Cottage Grove
San Mateo

Robert Allen

223 Donner Avenue
Livermore, CA 94550

P91008-02/G

PH-Hirch

PH-IBA

PH-Boissier

PH-Queen

PH-Journey

PH-Susoev

PH-Singh

PH-Lieb

PH-Norman

PH-Wolffe

PH-Allen

B-29

B-31

B-34

B-36

B-82

B-42

B-42

B-44
B-87

B-48

B-51

B-53

B-55




Jonelle Zager
3100 Capitol Avenue
Fremont

Helen Kliment
1585 Valdez Way
Fremont

Jack Seymour
3588 Ronald Court
Fremont

Mike Forney
3045 Nightingale Place
Fremont

Mary Jo Higgason
43438 Newport Drive

. Fremont

Bruce Aihara
43426 Newport Drive
Fremont

Andrea Pohle
Benavente Avenue
Fremont

Michael Keenly
3998 Lux Court
San Jose

Alice Hoch

41727 Chiltren Drive
Fremont '

P91008-02/G

PH-Zager

PH-Kliment

PH-Seymour
PH-Forney
PH-Higgason
PH-Aihara
PH-Pohle
PH-Keenly

PH-Hoch

B-58

B-59

B-63

B-66

B-69

B-72

B-76

B-81






